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Date: 14-09-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  947  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 59 

 
Recovered Today: 61 

 

 
Death Today: 02 

 

 
Active Cases: 193 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.30% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.88% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103813  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99539 (95.88%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3754 (3.62%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          327 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1730  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1492  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1513282  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 33 52 70286 3 4892 75172 0 

Bageshwar 10 9 39646 1 2160 41802 0 

Chamoli 35 20 51674 0 3351 55023 6 

Champawat 21 11 65419 0 1992 67408 0 

Dehradun 350 423 414530 13 38782 453177 37 

Haridwar 200 262 325929 6 14045 339944 8 

Nainital 206 208 106557 27 13354 119841 12 

Pauri Garhwal 135 141 108095 2 5588 113676 0 

Pithoragarh 14 22 44605 2 2748 47341 0 

Rudraprayag 64 67 31250 4 3050 34300 0 

Tehri Garhwal 76 78 48509 1 2618 51120 0 

US Nagar 325 431 159456 0 9316 168748 26 

Uttarkashi 23 6 47326 0 1917 49241 0 

Total 1492 1730 1513282 59 103813 1616793 89 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4892 4449 10 4 429 

Bageshwar 2160 2055 0 0 105 

Chamoli 3351 3223 1 3 124 

Champawat 1992 1963 0 2 27 

Dehradun 38782 38037 79 206 460 

Haridwar 14045 13749 20 31 245 

Nainital 13354 13213 54 32 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5588 4530 3 21 1034 

Pithoragarh 2748 2585 5 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3050 2897 11 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2618 2158 0 8 452 

U.S. Nagar 9316 8959 8 8 341 

Uttarkashi 1917 1721 2 6 188 

Total 103813 99539 193 327 3754 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Nainital Sushila Tiwari Government Hospital 1 

U.S Nagar AIIMS, Rishikesh 1 

 Total 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

14 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       770 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         12469 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9103234 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8676649 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1909909 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20537 14629 29422 24269 384866 359303 6025 6035 9961 9769 88004 29 680 

Bageshwar 10454 8775 14153 13325 186457 173364 2515 2522 2323 2403 54442 1 309 

Chamoli 15244 14924 19751 19617 275400 272966 3988 4025 6494 6641 99201 28 2229 

Champawat 11012 9341 13551 13193 185541 175540 2257 2324 7594 7602 43913 11 114 

Dehradun 72354 51072 104295 83978 1584807 1497381 37250 36755 30677 31354 402667 178 1258 

Haridwar 75824 41441 84068 54578 1524532 1473807 17796 17676 48487 48502 336511 67 745 

Nainital 43065 32405 53652 43110 760659 743932 14196 14016 20121 20251 187535 152 1279 

Pauri 22818 17847 32758 31104 456543 440100 7927 7951 7109 7208 128702 21 775 

Pithoragarh 16559 12756 23842 21158 328838 320721 4097 4115 8325 8424 63110 43 582 

Rudraprayag 9009 6983 12634 11191 174793 161281 2466 2457 2692 2714 48934 29 446 

Tehri 23759 22240 31372 30739 402327 371676 6254 6320 4932 5056 126560 147 554 

US Nagar 62903 53967 93742 91092 1362895 1396355 12508 12638 34813 34101 234996 134 1663 

Uttarkashi 13592 11297 18324 16959 237608 228768 3463 3490 5004 5116 95334 14 981 

Total 397130 297677 531564 454313 7865266 7615194 120742 120324 188532 189141 1909909 854 11615 

 


